OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vem ha moka saand

No| 11234567 891011112 1314/15/16/17 18 +-Sum
Par 41333 /3[3|4]/3 60

3/4,3/3|5/3/3|4/|33

1 | Niklas Rédblom 2 3/3/7 3|24 2,3 /4|3 4|4 4,453 +6 | 66
2 | Jan Virtanen 3/6/3/3/7 3/3/6/4(/3|5 3|53, 3|3|4),3|+10| 70
3 RasmusBergman (3|5 (3|39 3|/3|/5/4, 3|6 |4 3|4 4, 5|6 3 +16 | 76

Vem ha moka saand * 11.05.2024 00:59 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1903977
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1903977

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

2757 3
1|17 | 5
1
2 3
1
2

3773|275 33

3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2]3]4]5 67|89 110/11]12]13]14 15 16]17 18 Tot L
Par 3,4 ,3/3|5/3 /3|43 3|43/ 33|33 4|3 60

18 | 4
3

2

1

2

13

9

3,5 /33/4 /37 37 4,53 70.7
6 12 8 |16 |11 10 14 |15 7 |10.7

3 6%

3/1}2 1,1 11|13 28 52%
1,1 /1,2 2 1|1 13 | 24%

1 1 1 1 9 | 17%

1 2%

Vem ha moka saand * 11.05.2024 00:59 (2)
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